�
Parker Hannifin Corporation
1-800-343-4048
Nitrogen
Tire Inflation
Systems
Bulletin TSN2-G

1-800-343-4048
How to Order Models TS021, TS051, TS076, TS123
TS021
TS051
TS076
TS123
A = 60 Gal.
Tank
O = No Tank
R = Retail Tire
Dealer POP
C = Commercial
Tire Dealer POP
Blank = No POP
How to Order Models TS18F, TS34F
TS18F
TS34F
R = Retail Tire
Dealer POP
C = Commercial
Tire Dealer POP
Blank = No POP
0 0 0 0
12
Parker Hannifin Corporation